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	Evidencioni

broj

	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	BROJ POENA
	OCJENA

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	LAB.
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	VII
	VIII
	L
	
	I
	II
	III
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	4/2016
	Kuzmanović Maja
	
	3.5
	
	
	
	
	18.25
	
	
	13.5
	
	
	

	5/2016
	Obradović Zoran
	
	3.85
	
	
	
	
	1
	4.5
	
	
	
	
	

	8/2016
	Braunović Lazar
	
	1.5
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	11/2016
	Dragojević Rajko
	
	3.75
	
	
	
	
	13.5
	16.5
	
	15.5
	
	
	

	14/2016
	Zambata Marina
	
	3.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2/2015
	Ostojić Nikola
	
	3.5
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	6.75
	
	
	

	12/2015
	Obradović Luka
	
	3.5
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	23/2015
	Janketić Željko
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28/2015
	Suljević Samra
	
	3.35
	
	
	
	
	12.5
	
	
	5.5
	
	
	

	16/2013
	Šćekić Marija
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	7
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	17/2013
	Popović Slađana
	
	2.6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/2012
	Nikolić Vlajko
	
	3.6
	
	
	
	
	4
	10.5
	
	1.5
	
	
	

	11/2012
	Zećirović Mirela
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	16/2012
	Janjušević Tijana
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	6
	6.5
	
	
	
	
	

	6/2011
	Guberinić Svetlana
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	5.5
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1/2006
	Krtolica Milena
	
	3.25
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	2
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.............................................................
